Race Date
June 28, 2014

Overall
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Name
Bryan Berg
AJ Schuster
Jack Boo
Silvas Raymond
Gwen Storey
Clark Gloyeske
Nathan O'Connor
Aaron Vagelatos
Cardave Sandifer
Jared Goodall
Yvette Lambersie
Jeremy Swindle
Jim Boo
Tim Kulesa
Tyler Kimberlin
James Hafley
Joshua Hafley
Christopher Manhart
Sonny Starnes
Devin Nelson
Tom Courtney
Bill Meeker
Nathaniel Volckmann
Jordan Romanov
Nathan Kremke
Brian Chorba
Salvador Vasquez
Kevin Wissing
Victor Sandifer
Kurt Kamradt
Joe Reeves
Lydia Pisarski
Javier Cortes Diaz
Cheryl Crozier
Matt Mayhew
Ashley Hall
DANIEL EAVES
Helen McWilliams
Jennifer Lebhardt
Drew Koss
Tony Viataniemi
Mike Randall
Don Courtright
Matt Dzyacky
Nicole Barker
Duane Dibble
Nick Macker

Footloose 5K
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5629 15 M 1 Top
5545 24 M 2 Top
4930 14 M 3 Top
5628 37 M 1 35-39
5560 11 F 1 Top
5692 51 M 1 Top
5684 13 M 1 9-13
5577 39 M 2 35-39
5627 26 M 1 25-29
4993 32 M 1 30-34
5050 39 F 2 Top
5568 37 M 3 35-39
4931 53 M 1 50-54
5048 47 M 1 45-49
5665 10 M 2 9-13
4998 34 M 2 30-34
4999 10 M 3 9-13
5067 0 M 1 0-0
5638 16 M 1 14-18
5613 16 M 2 14-18
4957 47 M 2 45-49
5639 44 M 1 40-44
5583 15 M 3 14-18
5604 20 M 1 19-24
5047 36 M 4 35-39
4951 58 M 1 55-59
5581 32 M 3 30-34
5693 0 M 2 0-0
5626 0 M 3 0-0
5035 37 M 5 35-39
5526 37 M 6 35-39
5521 54 F 3 Top
4954 35 M 7 35-39
4960 39 F 1 35-39
5069 39 M 8 35-39
5001 28 F 1 25-29
4975 55 M 2 55-59
5075 43 F 1 Top
5058 35 F 2 35-39
5042 43 M 2 40-44
5637 52 M 2 50-54
5524 14 M 4 14-18
4958 37 M 9 35-39
5659 25 M 2 25-29
4915 31 F 1 30-34
4970 44 M 3 40-44
5066 39 M 10 35-39
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Time Pace
18:35.5 6:00/M
20:38.5 6:39/M
20:40.8 6:40/M
20:41.5 6:40/M
20:44.8 6:41/M
20:56.7 6:45/M
21:36.5 6:58/M
21:46.3 7:01/M
22:11.1 7:09/M
22:11.8 7:09/M
22:30.6 7:15/M
22:35.0 7:17/M
22:36.7 7:17/M
22:42.3 7:19/M
23:07.8 7:27/M
23:09.4 7:28/M
23:12.1 7:29/M
23:25.6 7:33/M
23:29.6 7:35/M
23:32.3 7:35/M
23:37.5 7:37IM
23:40.6 7:38/M
23:56.4 7:43/M
23:57.6 7:44/M
24:00.6 7:45/M
24:.01.1 7:45/M
24:06.3 7:46/M
24:13.6 7:49/M
24:22.6 7:52/M
24:37.4 7:56/M
24:51.6 8:01/M
25:02.2 8:05/M
25:15.7 8:09/M
25:19.8 8:10/M
25:20.8 8:10/M
25:28.9 8:13/M
25:32.8 8:14/M
25:34.3 8:15/M
25:35.3 8:15/M
25:54.9 8:21/M
26:03.3 8:24/M
26:05.6 8:25/M
26:11.5 8:27/M
26:20.7 8:30/M
26:26.7 8:32/M
26:35.8 8:35/M
26:44.2 8:37/M
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Name
Cameron Costa
Fermin Medina
Kristin Longacre
Max Jones
Nathan Riley
Melissa Hamilton
Brenda Chavez
Drew Babcock
Ryan Martin
Samantha Bozak
Allison Plinovich
Jennifer Meyer
Andri Diaz Carrillo
Samantha Haywood
Dianne Feldewerth
Andrew Figg
Mary Miller
Jason Petre
Gina Rospierski
Angie Bernotus
Brandon Denton
Alaina Nelson
Bobby Clone
Nick Romanov
Timmy Clone
Patricia Baran-Polk
Cecilia Bernal
Victoria Bain
Tristan Engstrom
Sara Bruner
Misti Howell
Kathryn Triemstra
Tona Jones
Nick Kallen
Steve Sharp
Mallory Babcock
Alex Cervantes
Aaron Stevers
Jayson Mejia
Norm Eikman
Ansel Otero
Larry Spaeth
Brandon Hursell
Jennifer Smolnicky
Seth Casey
Mark Oresik
Ethan Dibble

Footloose 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5650 13 M

5077 29 M
5061 28 F
5025 9 M
5635 37 M
5003 36 F
4948 37 F
5631 16 M
5644 34 M
4932 24 F
5610 15 F
5080 26 F
4969 20 M
5008 15 F
4985 42 F
5677 14 M
5687 55 F
5519 40 M
5540 28 F
4922 32 F
4966 28 M
5612 14 F
5615 17 M
5606 15 M
5614 14 M
4914 47 F
5696 58 F
4910 16 F
4980 39 M
4941 37 F
5013 35 F
5574 31 F
5026 38 F
5691 9 M
5651 60 M
5632 14 F
5669 35 M
5557 42 M
5078 30 M
4977 68 M
5667 37 M
5552 60 M
5014 32 M
5549 39 F
5645 26 M
5507 30 M
4971 11 M
2
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9-13
25-29
25-29

9-13
35-39
35-39
35-39
14-18
30-34
19-24
14-18
25-29
19-24
14-18
40-44
14-18
55-59
40-44
25-29
30-34
25-29
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
45-49
55-59
14-18
35-39
35-39
35-39
30-34
35-39

9-13
60-64
14-18
35-39
40-44
30-34
65-69
35-39
60-64
30-34
35-39
25-29
30-34

9-13

Time Pace
27:02.4 8:43/M
27:12.9 8:46/M
27:20.7 8:49/M
27:33.9 8:53/M
27:36.3 8:54/M
27:38.8 8:55/M
27:41.8 8:56/M
27:43.4 8:56/M
27:47.8 8:58/M
28:00.1 9:02/M
28:00.5 9:02/M
28:04.8 9:03/M
28:07.3 9:04/M
28:11.2 9:05/M
28:15.6 9:07/M
28:24.3 9:10/M
28:48.1 9:17/M
29:00.3 9:21/M
29:08.4 9:24/M
29:09.9 9:24/M
29:18.8 9:27/M
29:19.2 9:27/M
29:25.1 9:29/M
29:27.5 9:30/M
29:32.6 9:32/M
29:36.5 9:33/M
29:37.5 9:33/M
29:49.2 9:37/M
29:49.5 9:37/M
29:50.2 9:37/M
29:52.7 9:38/M
29:58.5 9:40/M
30:10.8 9:44/M
30:30.5 9:50/M
30:35.2 9:52/M
30:35.5 9:52/M
30:40.7 9:54/M
30:40.8 9:54/M
30:47.8 9:56/M
30:53.5 9:58/M
30:53.6 9:58/M

31:00.5 10:00/M
31:06.7 10:02/M
31:15.2 10:05/M
31:20.8 10:06/M
31:28.6 10:09/M
31:29.7 10:09/M
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Name
Andrew Anderson
Peggy Nowicki
Nathan Rogala
Gavin Rivera
Darrin Najar
Lon Salomon
Matt Lemon
John Kallen
Daniel Rivera
Emerson Babcock
Mike Babcock
Susan Collins
Madison Ling
Phil Pack
Jen Courtright
Courtney Olivadoti
John Reyna
Gwen O'Connor
Danielle Plinovich
Darcie Rogala
Carol Anderson
Al Pisarski
Crystal Isbell
Chanda Dixon
Sage Targgart
Rex Nelson
Sierra Meeker
Nathan Walker
Jamie Arena
Kim Burton
Vicky Stevers
Rebecca Volckmann
Regina Hartoonian
Pam Mullin
Tammy Pack
Catherine Jackson
Elizabeth Wiggins
Anita Brower
Jeanie Tucker
Kristin Lovings
Diane Kellenburger
Melissa Konarski
Marilyn Koss
Kelsey Olivadoti
Susan Westmoreland
Tom McKee
Luke Williams

Footloose 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4902 21 M

5504 38 F
5534 9 M
5530 9 M
5098 28 M
5541 46 M
5059 31 M
5034 42 M
5529 40 M
5633 12 F
5630 45 M
4953 66 F
5060 16 F
5658 56 M
4959 31 F
5671 11 F
5674 43 M
5683 39 F
5609 10 F
5535 37 F
4903 41 F
5660 0 M
5017 32 F
4974 40 F
5569 12 F
5607 43 M
5640 14 F
5586 30 M
4905 28 F
4942 41 F
5558 42 F
5584 36 F
5006 49 F
5096 42 F
5657 41 F
5019 46 F
5593 28 F
4937 63 F
5575 49 F
5064 33 F
5037 66 F
5041 35 F
5043 47 F
5672 9 F
5692 34 F
5073 56 M
5595 41 M
3
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19-24
35-39
9-13
9-13
25-29
45-49
30-34
40-44
40-44
9-13
45-49
65-69
14-18
55-59
30-34
9-13
40-44
35-39
9-13
35-39
40-44
0-0
30-34
40-44
9-13
40-44
14-18
30-34
25-29
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
25-29
60-64
45-49
30-34
65-69
35-39
45-49
9-13
30-34
55-59
40-44

Time Pace
31:38.1 10:12/M
31:55.1 10:18/M
31:57.5 10:18/M
31:59.4 10:19/M
32:02.8 10:20/M
32:07.2 10:22/M
32:07.2 10:22/M
32:15.7 10:24/M
32:16.3 10:25/M
32:20.9 10:26/M
32:21.4 10:26/M
32:25.2 10:27/M
32:37.4 10:31/M
32:42.9 10:33/M
32:49.8 10:35/M
32:50.2 10:35/M
32:50.8 10:35/M
32:53.5 10:36/M
32:54.5 10:37/M
32:55.6 10:37/M
33:01.6 10:39/M
33:05.5 10:40/M
33:11.5 10:42/M
33:13.3 10:43/M
33:31.2 10:49/M
33:47.3 10:54/M
33:50.8 10:55/M
33:55.8 10:56/M
34:01.3 10:58/M
34:03.3 10:59/M
34:09.7 11:01/M
34:18.2 11:04/M
34:20.6 11:05/M
34:31.3 11:08/M
34:31.6 11:08/M
34:31.8 11:08/M
34:42.5 11:12/M
34:42.6 11:12/M
34:45.8 11:13/M
34:53.3 11:15/M
34:53.8 11:15/M
35:05.5 11:19/M
35:08.7 11:20/M
35:09.9 11:20/M
35:10.7 11:21/M
35:11.4 11:21/M
35:12.2 11:21/M

06/30/2014 09:14:54



Race Date
June 28, 2014

Overall
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Name
Tina Reeves
Amber Davis
Leigh Romanov
Sydney Dawson
Jordyn Windsor
Paul Reitz
Jesse Bernal
Lora Swickard
Melinda Duffy
Lori Harvey
Leif Gulbransen
Krista Torok
Jodi Ortis
Dominic Olivadoti
Rebecca Miller
Jay Butterfield
Jordan Bermingham
Karen Vitaniemi
Jennifer Walker
Julia Romanov
Laurie Matthys
Annette Etchison
Jessica Barnes
Aimee Monik
Jessica Biggs
Michael Irwin
Jennifer Barnes
Cory Helmbrecht
Edwin Jones
Maddie Figg
Crystal Jelks
Kristi Figg
Melissa Pacilio
Cassandra Root
Norma Britton
Melanie Haas
Jennifer Cavezza
Katie Hines
Amy Stepanek
Rebecca Wright
Eric Ashford
Michael Moskalick
Joe Mullin
Michelle Coberg
Katie Lawson
FERNANDO LANDEROS
Cheryl Carson

Footloose 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

55627
4964
5603
4965
5596
5528
5695
5567
5634
5007
4996
5573
5509
5670
5085
4943
5673
5636
5587
5605
5686
4981
4917
5087
4926
5016
5625
5010
5031
5679
5020
5678
5512
5539
4936
4997
4946
5663
5556
5599
5648
5655
5094
4952
5056
5055
5643

30
28
46
47
16
69
63
40
38
37
17
37
42
49
29
52
22
a7
30
13
45
44
28
34
29
58
36
22
39
12
41
40
43
18
45
33
34
23
37
16
42
69
41
35
22
46
35
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30-34
25-29
45-49
45-49
14-18
65-69
60-64
40-44
35-39
35-39
14-18
35-39
40-44
45-49
25-29
50-54
19-24
45-49
30-34
9-13
45-49
40-44
25-29
30-34
25-29
55-59
35-39
19-24
35-39
9-13
40-44
40-44
40-44
14-18
45-49
30-34
30-34
19-24
35-39
14-18
40-44
65-69
40-44
35-39
19-24
45-49
35-39

Time Pace
35:16.6 11:23/M
35:20.1 11:24/M
35:30.4 11:27/M
35:34.3 11:28/M
35:43.6 11:31/M
35:51.7 11:34/M
35:55.1 11:35/M
35:55.4 11:35/M
35:56.3 11:35/M
36:08.7 11:39/M
36:12.2 11:41/M
36:12.2 11:41/M
36:16.8 11:42/M
36:18.5 11:43/M
36:21.5 11:44/M
36:23.8 11:44/M
36:25.8 11:45/M
36:31.3 11:47/M
36:36.3 11:48/M
36:42.6 11:50/M
36:54.6 11:54/M
36:55.2 11:55/M
36:58.2 11:55/M
37:11.1 12:00/M
37:21.2 12:03/M
37:25.4 12:04/M
37:38.9 12:08/M
38:02.4 12:16/M
38:02.6 12:16/M
38:03.8 12:16/M
38:05.8 12:17/M
38:08.9 12:18/M
38:21.9 12:22/M
38:28.8 12:25/M
38:30.2 12:25/M
38:50.5 12:32/M
38:50.9 12:32/M
39:17.5 12:40/M
39:17.5 12:40/M
39:22.1 12:42/M
39:26.8 12:43/M
39:52.6 12:52/M
39:54.1 12:52/M
39:54.2 12:52/M
39:57.6 12:53/M
40:00.2 12:54/M
40:03.5 12:55/M

06/30/2014 09:14:55



Race Date
June 28, 2014

Overall
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Name
Hannah Mullin
Tracey Dibble
Brandy Casey
Kristina Mejia
Austin Brandy
Jessica Plinovich
GUADALUPE ZAMORA
Maria Landeros
Jake Pacilio
Teresa Rivera
John Coulter
Sarah Hiscox
Charmal Surney
April Johnson
Michelle Volckmann
Marlene Stubbs
Cindy Hall
Lindsey LaFleur
Shannon Bandy
April Volk
Matt LaFleur
Mayte Davila
Emma Rios
Traci Hagerman
Rahn-Marie Hall
Helen Smith
Gage Migler
Deanna Steinbach
Amber LaGard
Jennifer Bell
Zachary Bell
Bailey Fairbairn
Ryan Bailey
DONNA FORNEY
Bethany Elston
Brenda Mecchia
Melissa Goodall
Sarah Denton
Jacenta Tisby
Cindy Bliss
Juan Rios
Kari Nelson
Lisa Mayhew
Karen Fulkerson
Terri Smolinski
Tracy Bobeck
Julie Foster

Footloose 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5095
4972
5694
5079
4934
5611
5601
5054
5511
5532
4955
5011
5564
5022
5582
5562
5656
5680
4913
5585
5681
4963
5682
5000
5002
5664
5083
5555
5049
4918
4919
4983
4907
4987
4979
5076
4992
4967
5572
4928
5676
5099
5608
4991
5618
5666
4988

14
43

0
29
13
13
68
45

8
41
46
33
46
35
17
45
56
27
37
36
30
24
32
34
35
35
12
43
32
35
11
11
32
42
39
51
33
28
33
47
32
40
46
52
42
44
32
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11
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11
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3
11

1
15

7
13
12
21
12
13

3
12
22
23
10

5
14
15
24
25
11
16
16
26
12

9
11
17
27

1
17
13
18
14
12
18
15

2
19
20
19

14-18
40-44
0-0
25-29
9-13
9-13
65-69
45-49
1-8
40-44
45-49
30-34
45-49
35-39
14-18
45-49
55-59
25-29
35-39
35-39
30-34
19-24
30-34
30-34
35-39
35-39
9-13
40-44
30-34
35-39
9-13
9-13
30-34
40-44
35-39
50-54
30-34
25-29
30-34
45-49
30-34
40-44
45-49
50-54
40-44
40-44
30-34

Time Pace
40:11.2 12:58/M
40:16.6 12:59/M
40:26.7 13:03/M
40:30.7 13:04/M
40:44.6 13:08/M
40:49.4 13:10/M
40:52.6 13:11/M
40:56.9 13:12/M
41:16.3 13:19/M
41:17.8 13:19/M
41:17.8 13:19/M
41:19.6 13:20/M
41:29.5 13:23/M
41:32.2 13:24/IM
41:38.8 13:26/M
41:39.7 13:26/M
41:43.5 13:27/M
42:33.2 13:44/M
42:34.4 13:44/M
42:39.3 13:45/M
42:40.8 13:46/M
42:51.7 13:49/M
42:51.7 13:49/M
43:00.6 13:52/M
43:01.6 13:53/M
43:02.8 13:53/M
43:05.5 13:54/M
43:42.2 14:06/M
43:49.3 14:08/M
43:54.8 14:10/M
43:57.1 14:11/M
44:05.8 14:13/M
44:05.8 14:13/M
44:30.3 14:21/M
44:31.7 14:22/M
44:32.5 14:22/M
44:38.6 14:24/M
44:45.8 14:26/M
45:11.6 14:35/M
45:25.7 14:39/M
45:29.9 14:40/M
45:33.8 14:42/M
45:34.6 14:42/M
45:37.4 14:43/M
45:40.5 14:44/M
46:10.5 14:54/M
46:10.6 14:54/M
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Race Date
June 28, 2014

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
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280
281
282
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Name
Brooklynn Newland
Melissa Carl
Vicki Seber
Gloria Lopez
Nicole Ello
Melanie Peacock
Stephanie Peacock
Kelly Kennoy
Katie Solina
SHAWNA SCHOON
Nakea Barksdale
ALI SCHOON
Jessica Amptmeyer
Ashley Taylor
Valeria Smolinski
Rebecca Fitzergerald
Krystal Cano
Kelly Berquist
Tim Gibbs
Tammy Atchley
Denise Keleman
Kristin Sheets
Ja Net Irwin
Melissa Coulter
Marlene Mckee
Kayla Cervantes
Nikki DeHaven
Larry Foster
Elena Dimitriovska
Dragan Aleksovski
JoAnne Detterline
Payton Fairbairn
Lindsay Fairbairn
Veronica Flores
Kristine Jewett
Kelly Kras
Lisa Petre
Nathan Mullin
Elizabeth Kenyon
Dawn Czuba
Dylan Childers
Elsa Lopek
Janie Reyna
Jessica Bailey
Bryce Bailey
Emma Bailey
Marcy Kallen

Footloose 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5503 14 F

4945 34 F
5547 46 F
5062 44 F
4978 31 F
5516 31 F
5517 27 F
5039 31 F
5550 29 F
5542 47 F
4916 38 F
5543 14 F
4901 33 F
5570 32 F
5617 15 F
5619 21 F
4944 32 F
4923 30 F
5642 51 M
5641 51 F
5036 45 F
5548 38 F
5015 49 F
4956 41 F
5072 57 F
4947 10 F
5649 62 F
4989 34 M
4973 23 F
5668 25 M
4968 55 F
4982 13 F
4984 34 F
4986 39 F
5021 40 F
5045 39 F
5520 32 F
5093 12 M
5040 40 F
4961 40 F
5688 9 M
5675 33 F
5685 37 F
4909 32 F
4906 13 M
4908 10 F
5689 42 F
6

13
20
16
21
21
22
14
23
15
17
28
14
24
25
15

6
26
27

4

3
18
29
19
22

4
10

2
13

7

7

5
11
28
30
23
31
29
13
24
25
14
30
32
31
15
12
26

14-18
30-34
45-49
40-44
30-34
30-34
25-29
30-34
25-29
45-49
35-39
14-18
30-34
30-34
14-18
19-24
30-34
30-34
50-54
50-54
45-49
35-39
45-49
40-44
55-59
9-13
60-64
30-34
19-24
25-29
55-59
9-13
30-34
35-39
40-44
35-39
30-34
9-13
40-44
40-44
9-13
30-34
35-39
30-34
9-13
9-13
40-44

Time Pace
46:18.8 14:56/M
46:21.3 14:57/M
46:24.5 14:58/M
46:25.3 14:58/M
46:44.5 15:05/M
46:58.2 15:09/M
46:58.2 15:09/M
47:03.3 15:11/M
47.03.6 15:11/M
47:22.3 15:17/M
47:22.3 15:17/M
47:22.8 15:17/M
47:51.8 15:26/M
47:56.1 15:28/M
48:04.9 15:30/M
48:24.3 15:37/M
48:25.2 15:37/M
48:39.5 15:42/M
49:00.9 15:48/M
49:01.3 15:49/M
49:20.4 15:55/M
49:39.5 16:01/M
49:39.9 16:01/M
49:40.7 16:01/M
49:46.6 16:03/M
50:09.9 16:11/M
50:12.5 16:12/M
50:24.2 16:15/M
50:25.3 16:16/M
50:31.9 16:18/M
50:46.5 16:23/M
50:52.8 16:25/M
50:56.8 16:26/M
51:10.4 16:30/M
51:23.8 16:35/M
51:29.1 16:36/M
51:53.9 16:44/M
52:16.6 16:52/M
52:17.6 16:52/M
52:18.9 16:52/M
53:06.7 17:08/M
53:13.6 17:10/M
53:15.2 17:11/M
54:29.3 17:35/M
54:29.9 17:35/M
54:32.1 17:35/M
55:08.2 17:47/IM
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Race Date
June 28, 2014

Overall

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
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Name
Julia Rivera
Kaylie Kallen
Darlene Newberry
Tiffany Newberry
Darren Newberry
Ashley Heard
Kimberly McCullom
Carrie Sovola
Jenn Kasza
Richard Rogala
Kimberly Brown
Elizabeth Misch
John Lazar
Penelope Stamper
Beni Root
Erin Ollis
Megan Rasmussen
Ted Ollis
Cameron Migler
Brandon Ghareeb
Dawn Ghareeb
Amy Jones
Jake Jones
Roseann Bozak
Katie Lambert
Vicki Urbanik
Jane Jordan
Tasha Quiroz
Logan Jones
Ben Jones
Randi Grillo
Laura Migler
Lindsay Moseley
Jackie Haney
Sandra Sears
Terrence Sullivan
Michele Weiss
Patty Hardesty
Kim Brown
Kami Brown
Kristin Hutchins
Kristen Green
Melanie Witherspoon
Jennifer Mshar
Anthony Luttrell
Angie Fozkos
Kyla Schreck

Footloose 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5531
5690
5502
5501
5100
5009
5071
5551
5621
5533
4940
5086
5057
5553
5538
5505
5525
5662
5082
5646
5647
5032
5024
4933
5053
5576
5033
5522
5028
5027
5652
5084
5091
5004
5546
5563
5591
5005
4939
4938
5088
4994
5597
5092
5065
4990
5544

12
12
67
33
34
24
30
41
30
55
25
32
39
40
50
40
42

7

9
37
34
37

5
31
35
50
46
38

8

8
54
59
32
38
52
24
45
49
57
30
31
30
36
31
31
29
28

F
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13
14

4
32
14

8
33
27
34

6
16
35
16
28

4
29
30

2
16
17
36
33

3
37
34

5
20
35

9-13
9-13
65-69
30-34
30-34
19-24
30-34
40-44
30-34
55-59
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44
1-8
9-13
35-39
30-34
35-39
1-8
30-34
35-39
50-54
45-49
35-39
1-8
1-8
50-54
55-59
30-34
35-39
50-54
19-24
45-49
45-49
55-59
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
30-34
30-34
25-29
25-29

Time
55:08.3
55:13.4
55:34.1
55:34.9
55:38.4
56:14.9
56:16.8
56:17.4
56:22.6
56:47.2
57:09.9
57:22.9
57:23.5
57:41.7
57:41.9
58:34.7
58:35.5
58:40.9
59:17.6
59:21.7
59:26.8
59:52.3
59:52.8

1:00:06.3
1:00:06.9
1:00:29.5
1:00:29.5
1:00:32.7
1:00:46.1
1:01:45.7
1:01:46.6
1:02:17.8
1:.02:21.4
1:02:21.6
1:03:21.1
1:03:47.6
1:03:48.6
1:03:48.6
1:05:22.3
1:05:22.5
1:05:32.5
1:05:38.6
1:07:41.9
1:.07:42.1
1:09:45.3
1:09:46.3
1:09:46.5

06/30/2014 09:14:57

Pace
17:47/M
17:49/M
17:55/M
17:55/M
17:57/M
18:08/M
18:09/M
18:09/M
18:11/M
18:19/M
18:26/M
18:30/M
18:31/M
18:36/M
18:36/M
18:54/M
18:54/M
18:55/M
19:07/M
19:09/M
19:10/M
19:19/M
19:19/M
19:23/M
19:23/M
19:31/M
19:31/M
19:32/M
19:36/M
19:55/M
19:55/M
20:05/M
20:07/M
20:07/M
20:26/M
20:35/M
20:35/M
20:35/M
21:05/M
21:05/M
21:08/M
21:10/M
21:50/M
21:50/M
22:30/M
22:30/M
22:30/M



Race Date Footloose 5K

June 28, 2014 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
330 Tom Childers 4950 58 M 7 55-59 1:11:40.5 23:07/M
331 Sue Childers 4949 63 F 3 60-64 1:11:40.9 23:07/M
332 Tricia Van Volkenburgh 5580 32 F 43 30-34 1:12:16.9 23:19/M
333 Karen Rogala 5536 55 F 8 55-59 1:12:18.2 23:19/M
334 Jenni Ondras 5654 30 F 44 30-34 1:14:33.5 24:03/M
335 Angela Flores 5653 28 F 19 25-29 1:14:57.5 24:11/M
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